
San Antonio Livestock Exposition
Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
02 ············· 1 record

23090 CHEROKEE  RANCH 1

03 ············· 5 records
32873 BENNETT M BEREND GEN. T LADY LUCK 44509462 7/15/2023 1
35330 CARTER NICOLE RABE RF Carter's Dot 44497999 8/28/2023 2
36336 TATUM LEE SHED GEN T TRINAGENE 44509466 6/25/2023 3
35305 CONNOR ANDREW WEAVER RF Carter's Venus 44497994 7/20/2023 4
10952 RYLEE MARIE INGRAM Lilly RIM 44501613 7/24/2023 5

04 ············· 1 record
36919 BENNETT M BEREND GEN. T LADY LUCK 44509462 7/15/2023 1 Champion Fall & Winter Junior Heifer Calf

05 ············· 1 record
36920 CARTER NICOLE RABE RF Carter's Dot 44497999 8/28/2023 2 Reserve Champion Fall & Winter Junior Heifer Calf

06 ············· 2 records
32775 BENNETT M BEREND GEN. T SHEZA TEN 44513590 6/19/2023 1
36304 ADDISON GRACE LUCAS MF Rosie Posie 44513989 6/13/2023 2
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
07 ············· 3 records

33748 AIRIELLE SUE ELLIOTT BR SHIRLEY SUE 158L 44505527 5/6/2023 1
36353 STOCKTON WAYNE EMSHOFF WINNIES LITTLE RUE E 44489856 5/26/2023 2
36316 KUTTER HOBB SHED DCC TERESA P44491866 5/10/2023 3

08 ············· 1 record
2047 AIRIELLE SUE ELLIOTT POE CADY ELLA'S BELL 44462424 4/18/2023 1

09 ············· 1 record
36922 AIRIELLE SUE ELLIOTT POE CADY ELLA'S BELL 44462424 4/18/2023 1 Champion Summer Junior Heifer Calf

10 ············· 1 record
36924 AIRIELLE SUE ELLIOTT BR SHIRLEY SUE 158L 44505527 5/6/2023 2 Reserve Champion Summer Junior Heifer Calf

11 ············· 2 records
15376 BRISTOL LENE SMITLEY KR MISS BRAZLIE P44482198 3/24/2023 1
11423 TANNER CHASE CARRIZALES Dancin in the Moonlig 44443785 3/23/2023 2

12 ············· 7 records
32558 TATHEN GRANT GARZA MISS BC GENIE'S MINN 44435293 1/2/2023 1
34923 WESLYNN M ELLIOTT BR Darla Mae 135L P4405526 1/1/2023 2
33191 STOCKTON WAYNE EMSHOFF EEE BELL 132 44468828 1/29/2023 3
36337 KUTTER HOBB SHED HL Exit's Petunia 302 44452030 1/11/2023 4
35362 WHITNEY LENAE WEAVER MLT TRAPPED IN TIME P44474135 1/11/2023 5

2283 LIAM BEAU ORTIZ OJB MISS STELLA P44474276 1/30/2023 6
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
12 ············· 7 records

32026 AUTUMN REESE BURTON IVY MS SCARLETT 44454956 1/13/2023 7

13 ············· 1 record
36925 BRISTOL LENE SMITLEY KR MISS BRAZLIE P44482198 3/24/2023 1 Champion Spring Junior Heifer Calf

14 ············· 1 record
36929 TATHEN GRANT GARZA MISS BC GENIE'S MINN 44435293 1/2/2023 2 Reserve Champion Spring Junior Heifer Calf

15 ············· 6 records
32503 TARYNN GREY GARZA KLD CEECEE 60K P44474010 12/7/2022 1
10114 MABEL A BAYER HL LOVEY 44452032 12/14/2022 2
19731 MADISON  GODWIN DMC BERETTA VERSA 44406766 11/19/2022 3
10351 BRISTOL LENE SMITLEY KR Missy Baby B P44450709 11/3/2022 4
28876 ALYSSA MARIE BATCH D-5 MS LUCINDA P44435382 11/19/2022 5
23184 CHEROKEE  RANCH CRB CHOSEN ONES M 44416727 11/21/2022 6

16 ············· 8 records
32871 BENNETT M BEREND SIS SPRITE 180A ET 44428165 9/25/2022 1
22175 MCKENNA RAE CAMP KLD Kits Dream Girl 47 P44455722 10/26/2022 2
21524 MCKENNA RAE CAMP FCC Queen Elizabeth P44408330 9/8/2022 3
10005 CONNOR ANDREW WEAVER RF Carter's Meadow 44406160 9/22/2022 4
29053 HUDSON JAMES DUSEK EWR LUNA 44447073 9/8/2022 5
17878 JTHREE  RANCH CRB TOPGUNS KELLIE 44401331 10/20/2022 6
10874 RYLEE MARIE INGRAM Buttercup RIM 44405430 9/19/2022 7
36417 KYNZIE LYNN ARMSTRONG IVY MS DAISY DYNAST 44405649 10/16/2022 8
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
16 ············· 8 records

17 ············· 1 record
36930 TARYNN GREY GARZA KLD CEECEE 60K P44474010 12/7/2022 1 Champion Fall & Winter Intermediate Heifer

18 ············· 1 record
36935 BENNETT M BEREND SIS SPRITE 180A ET 44428165 9/25/2022 2 Reserve Champion Fall & Winter Intermediate Heifer

19 ············· 5 records
32505 TARYNN GREY GARZA GF CRY PRETTY 202K 44435300 8/25/2022 1
33287 STOCKTON WAYNE EMSHOFF GC FANCY 301K 44410498 7/17/2022 2
11523 TANNER CHASE CARRIZALES Peppa 44423854 7/5/2022 3
10075 WHITNEY LENAE WEAVER RF Carter's Stella 44388091 7/17/2022 4
24144 KODIE LYNN VENGHAUS FPL SASSY BRITCHES 2 44420857 8/22/2022 5

20 ············· 3 records
32870 BENNETT M BEREND MISS BC BAD B ET 44383061 6/1/2022 1

2285 LIAM BEAU ORTIZ OJB MISS LINDA P44402314 6/22/2022 2
33283 STOCKTON WAYNE EMSHOFF MJ EEE DAF 44398521 6/8/2022 3

21 ············· 1 record
36937 BENNETT M BEREND MISS BC BAD B ET 44383061 6/1/2022 1 Champion Summer Intermediate Heifer

22 ············· 1 record
36939 TARYNN GREY GARZA GF CRY PRETTY 202K 44435300 8/25/2022 2 Reserve Champion Summer Intermediate Heifer
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
22 ············· 1 record

23 ············· 2 records
24148 KODIE LYNN VENGHAUS OX DOCTOR JEWELS 44342495 2/22/2022 1
36302 LEIGHTON BELLE MACRI SAF Eliza Jane 44348326 3/2/2022 2

24 ············· 1 record
36941 KODIE LYNN VENGHAUS OX DOCTOR JEWELS 44342495 2/22/2022 1 Champion Spring Intermediate Heifer

25 ············· 1 record
36942 LEIGHTON BELLE MACRI SAF Eliza Jane 44348326 3/2/2022 2 Reserve Champion Spring Intermediate Heifer

26 ············· 1 record
36943 BENNETT M BEREND MISS BC BAD B ET 44383061 6/1/2022 1 Grand Champion Heifer

27 ············· 1 record
36944 AIRIELLE SUE ELLIOTT POE CADY ELLA'S BELL 44462424 4/18/2023 2 Reserve Grand Champion Heifer

28 ············· 1 record
20149 ASH JOHN MANGUSO ROSIE MARIE RIM 4421134 4/29/2021 1

29 ············· 1 record
36945 ASH JOHN MANGUSO ROSIE MARIE RIM 4421134 4/29/2021 1 Grand Champion Cow/Calf Pair
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
31 ············· 1 record

23057 CHEROKEE  RANCH CRB CHOSEN ONES NE 44510750 9/11/2023 1

32 ············· 1 record
36946 CHEROKEE  RANCH CRB CHOSEN ONES NE 44510750 9/11/2023 1 Grand Champion Pair of Females

34 ············· 4 records
36492 BENNETT M BEREND MR BC LBT TYRANT P44490886 8/1/2023 1
20190 ASH JOHN MANGUSO Diesel RIM 44501636 9/16/2023 2
36948 ASH JOHN MANGUSO Diesel RIM 44501636 9/16/2023 2 Reserve Champion Fall & Winter Junior Bull Calf
11071 RYLEE MARIE INGRAM Bubba RIM 44501635 8/25/2023 3

35 ············· 1 record
36947 BENNETT M BEREND MR BC LBT TYRANT P44490886 8/1/2023 1 Champion Fall & Winter Junior Bull Calf

37 ············· 2 records
32528 TATHEN GRANT GARZA JLC MR PAYDAY 44481869 6/14/2023 1
18885 MADISON  GODWIN BNG FULL AUTO 516L 44483241 5/16/2023 2

38 ············· 3 records
24619 LANGSTON TODD MARTIN MR CM Abraham Linco P44481320 4/8/2023 1
19729 KINLEY RENEE GODWIN BNG SAWED-OFF 504L 44483240 5/4/2023 2

2296 LORELAI JOY AULD LORELAI T LITTLEFOOT 44471359 4/4/2023 3

39 ············· 1 record
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
39 ············· 1 record

36949 LANGSTON TODD MARTIN MR CM Abraham Linco P44481320 4/8/2023 1 Champion Summer Junior Bull Calf

40 ············· 1 record
36951 TATHEN GRANT GARZA JLC MR PAYDAY 44481869 6/14/2023 2 Reserve Champion Summer Junior Bull Calf

42 ············· 3 records
33021 BENNETT M BEREND EMP EL BOMBI 45E P44466531 1/30/2023 1
13337 CARSYN VINCENT JANYSEK JMM Draco P4443365 2/16/2023 2
13289 ADDYSYN RYLEIGH JANYSEK JMM Patches 44443364 1/10/2023 3

43 ············· 1 record
36952 BENNETT M BEREND EMP EL BOMBI 45E P44466531 1/30/2023 1 Champion Spring Junior Bull Calf

44 ············· 1 record
36953 CARSYN VINCENT JANYSEK JMM Draco P4443365 2/16/2023 2 Reserve Champion Spring Junior Bull Calf

46 ············· 1 record
10945 RYLEE MARIE INGRAM Pedro RIM 44405433 9/23/2022 1

47 ············· 1 record
36956 RYLEE MARIE INGRAM Pedro RIM 44405433 9/23/2022 1 Champion Fall & Winter Intermediate Bull

49 ············· 4 records
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
49 ············· 4 records

2041 ELLIOT FAMILY CATTLE KK MR. SIMBA 4439509 5/20/2022 1
24147 KODIE LYNN VENGHAUS GF SENIOR NUGIT 7K 44423448 8/27/2022 2
11769 MADISON CHEYENNE STEHLE HF Mr Recesses 44444532 5/12/2022 3
23995 CHEROKEE  RANCH BOZ's MIDDLE LINEBA 44384044 8/18/2022 4

50 ············· 1 record
36958 ELLIOT FAMILY CATTLE KK MR. SIMBA 4439509 5/20/2022 1 Champion Summer Intermediate Bull

51 ············· 1 record
36961 KODIE LYNN VENGHAUS GF SENIOR NUGIT 7K 44423448 8/27/2022 2 Reserve Champion Summer Intermediate Bull

52 ············· 1 record
17879 JTHREE  RANCH STAR VIEW CONCHO P44384577 3/9/2022 1

53 ············· 1 record
36962 JTHREE  RANCH STAR VIEW CONCHO P44384577 3/9/2022 1 Champion Spring Intermediate Bull

55 ············· 1 record
18618 KINLEY RENEE GODWIN MBG KK PRINCE SPRAK 44338859 1/3/2022 1

56 ············· 1 record
36963 KINLEY RENEE GODWIN MBG KK PRINCE SPRAK 44338859 1/3/2022 1 Champion Two-Year-Old Bull
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
58 ············· 1 record

36964 ELLIOT FAMILY CATTLE KK MR. SIMBA 4439509 5/20/2022 1 Grand Champion Bull

59 ············· 1 record
36965 LANGSTON TODD MARTIN MR CM Abraham Linco P44481320 4/8/2023 2 Reserve Grand Champion Bull

63 ············· 2 records
13186 ADDYSYN RYLEIGH JANYSEK Petite Rue De Bouef P44434156 2/14/2023 1
21465 MCKENNA RAE CAMP Gen. T Dino Dan 44513142 6/20/2023 2

64 ············· 3 records
36058 FALLON MAY SAVAGE LIL HOSS P44440416 2/3/2023 1
26990 HARPER LOISELAINE LASHMET FFF Cheeseball 3154 E 44497232 4/1/2023 2
13338 LEIGHTYN PAISLEIGH JANYSEK CRB Topguns Nacho 44422044 1/5/2023 3

65 ············· 1 record
27337 BRAUN FRANKLIN LASHMET 7S Big Bruiser 207 44483889 2/1/2023 1

66 ············· 1 record
36966 BRAUN FRANKLIN LASHMET 7S Big Bruiser 207 44483889 2/1/2023 1 Grand Champion Prospect Steer

67 ············· 1 record
36967 FALLON MAY SAVAGE LIL HOSS P44440416 2/3/2023 2 Reserve Grand Champion Prospect Steer

This software is registered to San Antonio Livestock Exposition 2/13/2024 8:05:16 PM

Page 9 of 15

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Miniature Hereford ············· 115 records
68 ············· 4 records

2169 FINLEE BUCHHOLZ BR BOB 44448603 4/29/2022 1
13271 CARSYN VINCENT JANYSEK Petite Francois 44404625 10/28/2022 2
28844 ALYSSA MARIE BATCH D5 WHERES WALDO 44435383 11/22/2022 3
36301 ADDISON GRACE LUCAS SAF Zack Attack 44348320 3/1/2022 4

69 ············· 3 records
13270 CARSYN VINCENT JANYSEK KK Mr Lincoln Log 44385385 6/14/2022 1
30750 MIA IZABELLA GALVAN MR BC LBT RYAN P44386155 8/14/2022 2
28999 HUDSON JAMES DUSEK D-5 MR RAMBO 44405764 6/27/2022 3

70 ············· 4 records
2174 FINLEE BUCHHOLZ 6E SH2 PLICKEYS 14 44311530 2/4/2021 1

15882 FALLON MAY SAVAGE SBW SS JUST BOB ET P44461695 9/2/2022 2
15883 FALLON MAY SAVAGE SBW RAT CAT 44461534 10/2/2022 3
27364 HARPER LOISELAINE LASHMET FFF Bullet 2252 ET 44408737 3/10/2022 4

71 ············· 1 record
36968 FINLEE BUCHHOLZ 6E SH2 PLICKEYS 14 44311530 2/4/2021 1 Grand Champion Market Steer

72 ············· 1 record
36969 FALLON MAY SAVAGE SBW SS JUST BOB ET P44461695 9/2/2022 2 Reserve Grand Champion Market Steer

Youth Miniature Hereford ············· 65 records
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Youth Miniature Hereford ············· 65 records
02 ············· 2 records

23185 KODIE LYNN VENGHAUS CRB CHOSEN ONES NE 44510750 9/11/2023 1
35304 CARTER NICOLE RABE RF Carter's Dot 44497999 8/28/2023 2

03 ············· 4 records
32872 BENNETT M BEREND GEN. T SHEZA TEN 44513590 6/19/2023 1
36338 TATUM LEE SHED GEN T TRINAGENE 44509466 6/25/2023 2
11001 RYLEE MARIE INGRAM Lilly RIM 44501613 7/24/2023 3
36296 ADDISON GRACE LUCAS MF Rosie Posie 44513989 6/13/2023 4

04 ············· 4 records
2048 AIRIELLE SUE ELLIOTT POE CADY ELLA'S BELL 44462424 4/18/2023 1

33749 AIRIELLE SUE ELLIOTT BR SHIRLEY SUE 158L 44505527 5/6/2023 2
36339 KUTTER HOBB SHED DCC TERESA P44491866 5/10/2023 3
36354 STOCKTON WAYNE EMSHOFF WINNIES LITTLE RUE E 44489856 5/26/2023 4

05 ············· 9 records
22995 BRISTOL LENE SMITLEY KR MISS BRAZLIE P44482198 3/24/2023 1
32529 TATHEN GRANT GARZA MISS BC GENIE'S MINN 44435293 1/2/2023 2
34924 WESLYNN M ELLIOTT BR Darla Mae 135L P4405526 1/1/2023 3

2281 LIAM BEAU ORTIZ OJB MISS STELLA P44474276 1/30/2023 4
33288 STOCKTON WAYNE EMSHOFF EEE BELL 132 44468828 1/29/2023 5
35364 WHITNEY LENAE WEAVER MLT TRAPPED IN TIME P44474135 1/11/2023 6
36335 KUTTER HOBB SHED HL Exit's Petunia 302 44452030 1/11/2023 7
11531 MADISON CHEYENNE STEHLE Dancin in the Moonlig 44443785 3/23/2023 8
31845 KYNZIE LYNN ARMSTRONG IVY MS SCARLETT 44454956 1/13/2023 9
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Youth Miniature Hereford ············· 65 records
05 ············· 9 records

06 ············· 6 records
32497 TARYNN GREY GARZA KLD CEECEE 60K P44474010 12/7/2022 1
22994 BRISTOL LENE SMITLEY KR MISSY BABY B P44450709 11/3/2022 2
10095 MABEL A BAYER HL Lovey 44452032 12/14/2022 3
18799 MADISON  GODWIN DMC BERETTA VERSA 44406766 11/19/2022 4
28874 ALYSSA MARIE BATCH D-5 MS LUCINDA P44435382 11/19/2022 5
23186 KODIE LYNN VENGHAUS CRB CHOSEN ONES M 44416727 11/21/2022 6

07 ············· 8 records
32773 BENNETT M BEREND SIS SPRITE 180A ET 44428165 9/25/2022 1
21557 MCKENNA RAE CAMP KLD Kits Dream Girl 47 P44455722 10/26/2022 2
22173 MCKENNA RAE CAMP FCC Queen Elizabeth P44408330 9/8/2022 3
10868 RYLEE MARIE INGRAM Buttercup RIM 44405430 9/19/2022 4
35306 CONNOR ANDREW WEAVER RF Carter's Meadow 44406160 9/22/2022 5
29032 HUDSON JAMES DUSEK EWR LUNA 44447073 9/8/2022 6

2099 RANDIE ENGELKE 4JOTONO 44437314 10/13/2022 7
36418 AUTUMN REESE BURTON IVY MS DAISY DYNAST 44405649 10/16/2022 8

08 ············· 5 records
32504 TARYNN GREY GARZA GF CRY PRETTY 202K 44435300 8/25/2022 1
33235 STOCKTON WAYNE EMSHOFF GC FANCY 301K 44410498 7/17/2022 2
35266 WHITNEY LENAE WEAVER RF Carter's Stella 44388091 7/17/2022 3

2278 MADISON CHEYENNE STEHLE PEPPA 44423854 7/5/2022 4
24146 KODIE LYNN VENGHAUS FPL SASSY BRITCHES 2 44420857 8/22/2022 5
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Youth Miniature Hereford ············· 65 records
08 ············· 5 records

09 ············· 3 records
32772 BENNETT M BEREND MISS BC BAD B ET 44383061 6/1/2022 1
33234 STOCKTON WAYNE EMSHOFF MJ EEE DAF 44398521 6/8/2022 2

2287 LIAM BEAU ORTIZ OJB MISS LINDA P44402314 6/22/2022 3

10 ············· 2 records
24143 KODIE LYNN VENGHAUS OX DOCTOR JEWELS 44342495 2/22/2022 1
36303 LEIGHTON BELLE MACRI SAF Eliza Jane 44348326 3/2/2022 2

11 ············· 1 record
36903 AIRIELLE SUE ELLIOTT POE CADY ELLA'S BELL 44462424 4/18/2023 1 Grand Champion Youth Heifer

12 ············· 1 record
36908 BENNETT M BEREND MISS BC BAD B ET 44383061 6/1/2022 2 Reserve Grand Champion Youth Heifer

13 ············· 2 records
22174 MCKENNA RAE CAMP Gen. T Dino Dan 44513142 6/20/2023 1
13272 ADDYSYN RYLEIGH JANYSEK Peitite Rue De Bouef P44434156 2/14/2023 2

14 ············· 3 records
36059 FALLON MAY SAVAGE LIL HOSS P44440416 2/3/2023 1
27336 HARPER LOISELAINE LASHMET FFF Cheeseball 3154 E 44497232 4/1/2023 2
13187 LEIGHTYN PAISLEIGH JANYSEK CRB Topguns Nacho 44422044 1/5/2023 3
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Youth Miniature Hereford ············· 65 records
14 ············· 3 records

15 ············· 1 record
26525 BRAUN FRANKLIN LASHMET 7S Big Bruiser 207 44483889 2/1/2023 1

16 ············· 1 record
36909 FALLON MAY SAVAGE LIL HOSS P44440416 2/3/2023 1 Grand Champion Prospect Steer

17 ············· 1 record
36910 BRAUN FRANKLIN LASHMET 7S Big Bruiser 207 44483889 2/1/2023 2 Reserve Grand Champion Prospect Steer

18 ············· 4 records
2172 FINLEE BUCHHOLZ BR BOB 44448603 4/29/2022 1

13188 CARSYN VINCENT JANYSEK Petite Francois 44404625 10/28/2022 2
28875 ALYSSA MARIE BATCH D5 WHERES WALDO 44435383 11/22/2022 3
36297 ADDISON GRACE LUCAS SAF Zack Attack 44348320 3/1/2022 4

19 ············· 2 records
13273 CARSYN VINCENT JANYSEK KK Mr. Lincoln Log 44385385 6/14/2022 1
28983 HUDSON JAMES DUSEK D-5 MR RAMBO 44405764 6/22/2022 2

20 ············· 4 records
15885 FALLON MAY SAVAGE SBW RAT CAT 44461534 10/2/2022 1

2173 FINLEE BUCHHOLZ 6E SH2 PLICKEYS 14 44311530 2/4/2021 2
15884 FALLON MAY SAVAGE SBW SS JUST BOB ET P44461695 9/2/2022 3
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Entry # Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registratio
n ID

Birth Date Place Special Placing

Youth Miniature Hereford ············· 65 records
20 ············· 4 records

27338 HARPER LOISELAINE LASHMET FFF Bullet 2252 ET 44408737 3/10/2022 4

21 ············· 1 record
36911 FALLON MAY SAVAGE SBW RAT CAT 44461534 10/2/2022 1 Grand Champion Youth Miniature Hereford

22 ············· 1 record
36912 FINLEE BUCHHOLZ 6E SH2 PLICKEYS 14 44311530 2/4/2021 2 Reserve Grand Champion Youth Miniature Hereford
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